
                     Fri Open 5D                     
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1887.50, Rider count = 50           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.814, Placings = 13, Pool = $  566.25                        

     2D Time = 16.314, Placings = 10, Pool = $  471.88                        

     3D Time = 16.814, Placings =  9, Pool = $  377.50                        

     4D Time = 17.314, Placings =  4, Pool = $  283.13                        

     5D Time = 17.814, Placings =  3, Pool = $  188.75                        

                     Not Placed = 11                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.814 $227.00              Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

   2nd 15.823 $170.00              Cheyenne Rathe on This Chicks Pistol       

   3rd 15.879 $113.00              Gracey Stephens on A Feinstastic Payday    

   4th 15.991 $ 57.00              Barbara Preusker on Scooter                

   5th 16.033                      Heather Stuva on Trigger                   

   6th 16.053                      Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

   7th 16.073                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

   8th 16.089                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

   9th 16.092                      Harlie Ruppert on Tequilas Playboy         

  10th 16.142                      Ellie Hula on JR Moonfire Sundown          

  11th 16.182                      Virginia Evans on Poverty s Jet Boy        

  12th 16.184                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

  13th 16.274                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.383 $189.00              Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie          

   2nd 16.408 $142.00              Cindy Baltezore on WPH Aintseenthischick   

   3rd 16.594 $ 94.00              Dianne Young on Mater Money                

   4th 16.595 $ 47.00              Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

   5th 16.600                      Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines               

   6th 16.660                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   7th 16.685                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   8th 16.723                      Debra Todd on Sirius Firewater             

   9th 16.743                      Kortni Kauer on Beyond The Frost           

  10th 16.756                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.833 $151.00              Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

   2nd 16.851 $113.00              Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   3rd 16.884 $ 76.00              Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

   4th 16.979 $ 38.00              Cheyenne Rathe on Okey Willa Do            

   5th 17.014                      Paul Knorr on SF Chickaboon                

   6th 17.070                      Angelica Wellman on MP Easy Dinero         

   7th 17.182                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

   8th 17.287                      Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   9th 17.304                      Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.361 $113.00              Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess      

   2nd 17.394 $ 85.00              Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

   3rd 17.407 $ 57.00              Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   4th 17.685 $ 28.00              Tammy Peterson on Streakn Diesel           

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.911 $ 85.00              Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

   2nd 18.733 $ 62.00              Julie Strode on Rebelhill Magelina         

   3rd 19.261 $ 42.00              Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

N/T    9999.000                    Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost        

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Aimee Sorensen on Holy French Fame         

N/T    9999.000                    Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

N/T    9999.000                    Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

N/T    9999.000                    Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

N/T    9999.000                    Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Kortni Kauer on Calientish                 

                                                                                 

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                  Fri Youth 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   375.00, Rider count = 20           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.879, Placings =  6, Pool = $  187.50                        

     2D Time = 16.879, Placings =  5, Pool = $  112.50                        

     3D Time = 17.879, Placings =  3, Pool = $   75.00                        

                     Not Placed = 6                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.879 $113.00              Gracey Stephens on A Feinstastic Payday    

   2nd 16.053 $ 75.00              Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

   3rd 16.660                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   4th 16.756                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   5th 16.851                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   6th 16.863                      Kartyr Johnson on Frenchmans Lil Star      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.884 $ 68.00              Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

   2nd 17.086 $ 45.00              Henley Dougherty on BHR Get My Drift       

   3rd 17.238                      Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

   4th 17.286                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

   5th 17.407                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.804 $ 45.00              Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

   2nd 18.991 $ 30.00              Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

   3rd 19.810                      Kindall Francis on May Day                 

N/T    9999.000                    Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

                                                                                 

 

 

                    Sat Open 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5226.25, Rider count = 115          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.306, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1567.88                        

     2D Time = 15.806, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1306.56                        

     3D Time = 16.306, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1045.25                        

     4D Time = 16.806, Placings = 17, Pool = $  783.94                        

     5D Time = 17.306, Placings = 14, Pool = $  522.63                        

                     Not Placed = 19                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.306 $517.00              Robin Beck on High Traffic Day             

   2nd 15.371 $423.00              Sandy Highland on Hot Judge By Design      

   3rd 15.425 $314.00              Alexa Cruikshank on Oscar                  

   4th 15.509 $204.00              Heather Stuva on Trigger                   

   5th 15.612 $110.00              Trula Churchhill on TLC Imagine That       

   6th 15.638                      Jordan Swan on Storms A Shakin             

   7th 15.642                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   8th 15.693                      Ellie Hula on JR Moonfire Sundown          

   9th 15.728                      Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

  10th 15.731                      Bailey Lord on Playboys Catty              

  11th 15.743                      Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.812 $431.00              Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinglize         

   2nd 15.825 $353.00              Virginia Evans on Poverty s Jet Boy        

   3rd 15.858 $261.00              Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French         

   4th 15.870 $170.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

   5th 15.871 $ 91.00              Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

   6th 15.876                      Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design        

   7th 15.890                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   8th 15.896                      Cheyenne Rathe on This Chicks Pistol       

   9th 15.898                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

  10th 15.907                      Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

  11th 15.941                      Amy Chesmore on Feathered Lion             

  12th 15.970                      Carol Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

  13th 15.972                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

  14th 15.992                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  15th 16.001                      Amy Chesmore on TG Ivory Phling            

  16th 16.002                      Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

  17th 16.041                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  18th 16.050                      Aimee Sorensen on Holy French Fame         

  19th 16.076                      Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox    



  20th 16.096                      Gracin Hofer on MH Nels Best               

  21st 16.107                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

  22nd 16.110                      Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty             

  23rd 16.145                      Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

  24th 16.154                      Cheyenne Rathe on Okey Willa Do            

  25th 16.155                      Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan           

  26th 16.177                      Lynda Henke on Streaknsilverstone          

  27th 16.210                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot       

  28th 16.264                      Amanda Lymber on Docs Dual Frost           

  29th 16.267                      Sandy Highland on Buck Shiz Nex            

  30th 16.280                      Robin Bennett on Go Streakin Fast          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.316 $345.00              Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost        

   2nd 16.320 $282.00              Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines               

   3rd 16.329 $209.00              Anna Krusemark on BW Warrior Socks         

   4th 16.381 $136.00              Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake             

   5th 16.386 $ 73.00              Lynda Henke on St Anna Zooha               

   6th 16.388                      Kortni Kauer on Beyond The Frost           

   7th 16.422                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

   8th 16.431                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   9th 16.444                      Katie Fischer on Hot Judge Ta Fame         

  10th 16.446                      Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

  11th 16.456                      Dianne Young on Mater Money                

  12th 16.480                      Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

  13th 16.515                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

Tie    16.515                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  15th 16.524                      Cindy Baltezore on WPH Aintseenthischick   

  16th 16.583                      Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

  17th 16.584                      Mia Bergman on Sassy                       

  18th 16.613                      Jordan Swan on Givemethegreenlight         

  19th 16.648                      Chantel Sempek on Streakin Hot Lady        

  20th 16.660                      Gracin Hofer on Best Bet On The Lion       

  21st 16.662                      Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

  22nd 16.730                      Gracey Stephens on A Feinstastic Payday    

  23rd 16.736                      Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

  24th 16.771                      Cristi Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.808 $259.00              Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

   2nd 16.833 $212.00              Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

   3rd 16.866 $157.00              Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

   4th 16.877 $102.00              Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   5th 16.878 $ 55.00              Kelsey Hutton on VP Cash Me Out            

   6th 16.908                      Sandy Highland on Red White An Blue        

   7th 16.917                      Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

   8th 16.922                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

   9th 16.925                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  10th 16.960                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

  11th 16.986                      Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

  12th 16.996                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  13th 17.011                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

  14th 17.021                      Julie Strode on Rebelhill Magelina         

  15th 17.065                      Debra Todd on Sirius Firewater             

  16th 17.195                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

  17th 17.238                      JaCee Howe on Scattin Quixote Doc          

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.340 $172.00              Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess      

   2nd 17.359 $141.00              Tammy Peterson on Streakn Diesel           

   3rd 17.379 $105.00              Kate Rathjen on Dolce                      

   4th 17.384 $ 68.00              Gracin Hofer on LJSR Sketcher              

   5th 17.456 $ 37.00              Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   6th 17.567                      Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

   7th 17.645                      Kylee Whitehill on Fire Strider            

   8th 17.795                      Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

   9th 17.973                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  10th 18.110                      Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

  11th 18.947                      Emily Skillett on JS Twister               

  12th 19.532                      Angelica Wellman on MP Easy Dinero         

  13th 19.926                      Kerrie Dendinger on Coco Poco Buckbaum     

  14th 22.165                      Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie          

N/T    9999.000                    Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

N/T    9999.000                    Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

N/T    9999.000                    Kacie O'Connell on Arrow R Frostd Tater    

N/T    9999.000                    Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

N/T    9999.000                    Paul Knorr on SF Chickaboon                

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on Emerson Biggins            

N/T    9999.000                    Trula Churchhill on TLC Take That          

N/T    9999.000                    Kirsten Scott on Junes Money Girl          



N/T    9999.000                    Kortni Kauer on Calientish                 

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

N/T    9999.000                    Kylee Whitehill on Moon's Kaboom           

N/T    9999.000                    Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

N/T    9999.000                    Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

N/T    9999.000                    Krista Kubik on JJ Carrizzos Gambler       

N/T    9999.000                    Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

N/T    9999.000                    Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy          

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

                                                                                 

                            

                 Sat Youth 3D                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   656.25, Rider count = 35           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.425, Placings =  4, Pool = $  328.13                        

     2D Time = 16.425, Placings = 14, Pool = $  196.88                        

     3D Time = 17.425, Placings =  9, Pool = $  131.25                        

                     Not Placed = 8                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.425 $164.00              Alexa Cruikshank on Oscar                  

   2nd 15.728 $ 98.00              Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

   3rd 15.972 $ 66.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   4th 16.063                      Kartyr Johnson on Frenchmans Lil Star      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.430 $ 98.00              Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   2nd 16.431 $ 59.00              Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   3rd 16.515 $ 39.00              Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   4th 16.584                      Mia Bergman on Sassy                       

   5th 16.662                      Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

   6th 16.664                      Tayla Beck on BA Dashin Bar Day            

   7th 16.730                      Gracey Stephens on A Feinstastic Payday    

   8th 16.833                      Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

   9th 16.877                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  10th 16.996                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  11th 17.110                      Henley Dougherty on BHR Get My Drift       

  12th 17.195                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

  13th 17.262                      Lily Kovarna on Dontchaknowfame            

  14th 17.379                      Kate Rathjen on Dolce                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.456 $ 66.00              Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   2nd 17.567 $ 39.00              Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

   3rd 17.606 $ 26.00              Joey Reichmuth on Walleote Whiz            

   4th 17.628                      Caley Hoefener on Racecar                  

   5th 17.960                      Brantlee Dendinger on Peps Lil Gin         

   6th 18.041                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   7th 19.363                      Brantlee Dendinger on Four Sox             

   8th 19.401                      Kindall Francis on May Day                 

   9th 22.188                      Joey Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bug       

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Jordi Reichmuth on Streakin Flashlight     

N/T    9999.000                    Rana Zimmerman on Sister                   

N/T    9999.000                    Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

N/T    9999.000                    London Kovarna on Dalls                    

N/T    9999.000                    Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

N/T    9999.000                    Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

N/T    9999.000                    Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

                                                                                 

 

                  Sat Futurity                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   150.00, Rider count = 8            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.642, Placings =  5, Pool = $   90.00                        

     2D Time = 16.642, Placings =  2, Pool = $   60.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.642 $ 90.00              Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   2nd 15.992                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

   3rd 16.001                      Amy Chesmore on TG Ivory Phling            

   4th 16.154                      Cheyenne Rathe on Okey Willa Do            

   5th 16.381                      Jody Stuhr on Okeys Gold Shake             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.340 $ 60.00              Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess      

   2nd 19.926                      Kerrie Dendinger on Coco Poco Buckbaum     

N/T    9999.000                    Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          



                                                                                 

                      Sat Senior                        
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   412.50, Rider count = 22           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.371, Placings =  3, Pool = $  206.25                        

     2D Time = 15.871, Placings =  6, Pool = $  123.75                        

     3D Time = 16.371, Placings = 10, Pool = $   82.50                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.371 $103.00              Sandy Highland on Hot Judge By Design      

   2nd 15.612 $ 62.00              Trula Churchhill on TLC Imagine That       

   3rd 15.870 $ 41.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.941 $ 62.00              Amy Chesmore on Feathered Lion             

   2nd 16.001 $ 37.00              Amy Chesmore on TG Ivory Phling            

   3rd 16.041 $ 25.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   4th 16.107                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

   5th 16.177                      Lynda Henke on Streaknsilverstone          

   6th 16.267                      Sandy Highland on Buck Shiz Nex            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.386 $ 41.00              Lynda Henke on St Anna Zooha               

   2nd 16.422 $ 25.00              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

   3rd 16.736 $ 17.00              Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

   4th 16.771                      Cristi Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena          

   5th 16.908                      Sandy Highland on Red White An Blue        

   6th 16.917                      Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

   7th 16.922                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

   8th 16.925                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

   9th 17.011                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

  10th 17.065                      Debra Todd on Sirius Firewater             

N/T    9999.000                    Patty Jons on Little Streak OLena          

N/T    9999.000                    Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

N/T    9999.000                    Trula Churchhill on TLC Take That          

                                                                                 

 

 

                 Sat 3D Poles                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   393.75, Rider count = 21           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 21.159, Placings =  3, Pool = $  196.88                        

     2D Time = 22.159, Placings =  3, Pool = $  118.13                        

     3D Time = 23.159, Placings =  7, Pool = $   78.75                        

                     Not Placed = 8                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.159 $ 98.00              Alexa Cruikshank on Trigger                

   2nd 21.552 $ 59.00              Robin Beck on High Traffic Day             

   3rd 21.838 $ 39.00              Mia Bergman on Blue                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 22.507 $ 59.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   2nd 22.854 $ 35.00              Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

   3rd 22.983 $ 24.00              Henley Dougherty on BHR Get My Drift       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 23.179 $ 39.00              Kortni Kauer on Calientish                 

   2nd 23.497 $ 24.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   3rd 23.822 $ 16.00              Caley Hoefener on Racecar                  

   4th 24.002                      Finley Stephens on Steal Fancy's Heart     

   5th 24.572                      Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   6th 26.179                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   7th 26.355                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

N/T    9999.000                    Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

N/T    9999.000                    Lily Kovarna on Dontchaknowfame            

N/T    9999.000                    London Kovarna on Dalls                    

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Rana Zimmerman on Sister                   

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Stuva on Trigger                   

N/T    9999.000                    Kartyr Johnson on Frenchmans Lil Star      

N/T    9999.000                    Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

                                                                                 

                    

 

 

 



                  Sun Open 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4220.75, Rider count = 89           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.170, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1266.22                        

     2D Time = 15.670, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1055.19                        

     3D Time = 16.170, Placings = 17, Pool = $  844.15                        

     4D Time = 16.670, Placings = 18, Pool = $  633.11                        

     5D Time = 17.170, Placings =  8, Pool = $  422.08                        

                     Not Placed = 19                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.170 $506.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   2nd 15.366 $380.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   3rd 15.459 $253.00              Stacy Barney on Miss Lion Freckle          

   4th 15.483 $127.00              Taylor Rosander on Eyesa Streakn Bully     

   5th 15.601                      Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

   6th 15.609                      Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

   7th 15.657                      Heather Stuva on Trigger                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.675 $422.00              Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   2nd 15.686 $317.00              Trula Churchhill on TLC Imagine That       

   3rd 15.693 $211.00              Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

   4th 15.711 $106.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   5th 15.736                      Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   6th 15.778                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   7th 15.839                      Taylor King on Fabulous Perk A Dan         

   8th 15.857                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

   9th 15.859                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

  10th 15.863                      Virginia Evans on Poverty s Jet Boy        

  11th 15.885                      Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan           

  12th 15.903                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  13th 15.916                      Hannah Rupprect on JS Karas Streak         

  14th 15.964                      Kylee Whitehill on Moon's Kaboom           

  15th 16.002                      Kirsten Scott on Junes Money Girl          

  16th 16.039                      Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty             

  17th 16.093                      Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

  18th 16.116                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

  19th 16.146                      Kortni Kauer on Beyond The Frost           

  20th 16.166                      Anna Krusemark on BW Warrior Socks         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.209 $338.00              Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

   2nd 16.233 $253.00              Kellee Hermelbracht on Queens Royal Sugar  

   3rd 16.300 $169.00              Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

   4th 16.321 $ 84.00              Dianne Young on Mater Money                

   5th 16.327                      Kate Rathjen on Dolce                      

   6th 16.370                      Wendi King on NO LION IM LEO               

   7th 16.378                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

   8th 16.389                      Cheyenne Rathe on Okey Willa Do            

   9th 16.450                      Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

  10th 16.505                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  11th 16.506                      Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie          

  12th 16.532                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  13th 16.536                      Debra Todd on Sirius Firewater             

  14th 16.560                      Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

  15th 16.563                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  16th 16.625                      Kortni Kauer on Calientish                 

  17th 16.629                      Megan Phillips on JS Sheza Fast Chick      

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.708 $253.00              Kartyr Johnson on Frenchmans Lil Star      

   2nd 16.770 $190.00              Emily Skillett on JS Twister               

   3rd 16.774 $127.00              Rhonda Richardson on Reddy To Frost        

   4th 16.782 $ 63.00              Megan King on BW Willie B Dashin           

   5th 16.788                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   6th 16.791                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   7th 16.796                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   8th 16.859                      Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

   9th 16.926                      Cheyenne Rathe on Firens Red Princess      

  10th 16.958                      Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

  11th 17.075                      Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

  12th 17.087                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

  13th 17.090                      Julie Strode on Rebelhill Magelina         

  14th 17.120                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

  15th 17.121                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

  16th 17.149                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  17th 17.157                      Kylee Whitehill on Fire Strider            

  18th 17.169                      Krista Kubik on JJ Carrizzos Gambler       

                                                                                 

                               



                                5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.317 $169.00              Alix Adams on Ruby Red Sunshine            

   2nd 17.448 $127.00              Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   3rd 17.495 $ 84.00              Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

   4th 17.585 $ 42.00              Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

   5th 17.591                      Brandi Sporleder on Sippin' Fireball       

   6th 17.592                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

   7th 17.675                      Tammy Peterson on Streakn Diesel           

   8th 20.316                      Rayde Nipp on Ringo                        

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine              

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

N/T    9999.000                    Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinglize         

N/T    9999.000                    Trula Churchhill on TLC Take That          

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

N/T    9999.000                    Cristi Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena          

N/T    9999.000                    Cheyenne Rathe on This Chicks Pistol       

N/T    9999.000                    Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French         

N/T    9999.000                    Robin Bennett on Go Streakin Fast          

N/T    9999.000                    Paul Knorr on SF Chickaboon                

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot       

N/T    9999.000                    Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

N/T    9999.000                    Gracey Stephens on A Feinstastic Payday    

N/T    9999.000                    Sadie Moon on Butch                        

                                                                                 

                   

                   Sun Youth 3D                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   600.00, Rider count = 32           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.483, Placings =  6, Pool = $  300.00                        

     2D Time = 16.483, Placings =  9, Pool = $  180.00                        

     3D Time = 17.483, Placings =  8, Pool = $  120.00                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.483 $150.00              Taylor Rosander on Eyesa Streakn Bully     

   2nd 15.778 $ 90.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   3rd 15.859 $ 60.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   4th 16.217                      Rylynn Fritch on Rubys Poco Sprat          

   5th 16.232                      Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

   6th 16.327                      Kate Rathjen on Dolce                      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.505 $ 90.00              Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   2nd 16.563 $ 54.00              Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

   3rd 16.699 $ 36.00              Henley Dougherty on BHR Get My Drift       

   4th 16.791                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   5th 16.796                      Brecken Vosika on Definitely A Dreamer     

   6th 17.120                      Brealynn Renz on A Docs Gravy              

   7th 17.121                      Brecken Vosika on Scooby                   

   8th 17.305                      Whitney Phillips on JBS A Little Bet       

   9th 17.335                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.566 $ 60.00              Zoey Gathman on Cash In On Sugar Bar       

   2nd 17.591 $ 36.00              Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

   3rd 17.635 $ 24.00              Caley Hoefener on Racecar                  

   4th 17.880                      Zoey Gathman on Gill's Image               

   5th 18.474                      Taylor Phillips on Wanta Lotta Cash        

   6th 18.691                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   7th 22.539                      Hadlee Nipp on Snippy Fancy Jean           

   8th 24.189                      Kaitlyn Byerly on Chief                    

N/T    9999.000                    Michael Barney on Frosted Shine            

N/T    9999.000                    Lauryn Rosander on The Handy Ol Man        

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Gracey Stephens on A Feinstastic Payday    

N/T    9999.000                    Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

N/T    9999.000                    Kindall Francis on May Day                 

N/T    9999.000                    Sadie Moon on Butch                        

                                                                                 

                  

 

 



                    Sun Senior                        
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   262.50, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.366, Placings =  3, Pool = $  131.25                        

     2D Time = 15.866, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.75                        

     3D Time = 16.366, Placings =  5, Pool = $   52.50                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.366 $131.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   2nd 15.686                      Trula Churchhill on TLC Imagine That       

   3rd 15.711                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.093 $ 79.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

   2nd 16.233                      Kellee Hermelbracht on Queens Royal Sugar  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.532 $ 53.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

   2nd 16.536                      Debra Todd on Sirius Firewater             

   3rd 16.859                      Cristi Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet       

   4th 17.087                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

   5th 17.592                      Tom Friedli on Sailing West                

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno         

N/T    9999.000                    Trula Churchhill on TLC Take That          

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Cristi Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena          

                                                                                 

 

 

                   Sun Mare                        
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   345.00, Rider count = 23           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.366, Placings =  9, Pool = $  172.50                        

     2D Time = 15.866, Placings =  4, Pool = $  103.50                        

     3D Time = 16.366, Placings =  3, Pool = $   69.00                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.366 $ 86.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   2nd 15.601 $ 52.00              Libs Devine on A Flame N Traffic           

   3rd 15.609 $ 35.00              Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

   4th 15.675                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   5th 15.686                      Trula Churchhill on TLC Imagine That       

   6th 15.693                      Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

   7th 15.711                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

   8th 15.839                      Taylor King on Fabulous Perk A Dan         

   9th 15.859                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.903 $ 52.00              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

   2nd 15.916 $ 31.00              Hannah Rupprect on JS Karas Streak         

   3rd 16.002 $ 21.00              Kirsten Scott on Junes Money Girl          

   4th 16.327                      Kate Rathjen on Dolce                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.629 $ 35.00              Megan Phillips on JS Sheza Fast Chick      

   2nd 17.495 $ 21.00              Corenne Duba on Famous Red Porsche         

   3rd 17.585 $ 14.00              Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

N/T    9999.000                    Corenne Duba on WoodBStreakinglize         

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Trula Churchhill on TLC Take That          

N/T    9999.000                    Cheyenne Rathe on This Chicks Pistol       

N/T    9999.000                    Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine              

                                                                                 

 

                   Sun Gelding                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 12           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.170, Placings =  2, Pool = $   90.00                        

     2D Time = 15.670, Placings =  3, Pool = $   54.00                        

     3D Time = 16.170, Placings =  6, Pool = $   36.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.170 $ 90.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            



   2nd 15.657                      Heather Stuva on Trigger                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.736 $ 54.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   2nd 15.964                      Kylee Whitehill on Moon's Kaboom           

   3rd 16.116                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.321 $ 36.00              Dianne Young on Mater Money                

   2nd 16.506                      Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie          

   3rd 16.536                      Debra Todd on Sirius Firewater             

   4th 16.770                      Emily Skillett on JS Twister               

   5th 17.149                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

   6th 17.157                      Kylee Whitehill on Fire Strider            

N/T    9999.000                    Katie Moon on GERIATRICMIRACLE             

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                                                                                 

                    2025 Showcase (Sat)                   
                                                                                 
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.511, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                        

     2D Time = 17.511, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.511                      Amy Chesmore on SN Sheza Flyin Lion        

   2nd 16.869                      Jacy Grieves on TimeToBeFast               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.716                      Carla Jensen on The Waspp                  

   2nd 17.856                      Gavin Elznic on Never Misfired             

   3rd 17.887                      Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT     

   4th 19.323                      Kinsley Fletcher on Stolis Irish Whiskey   

N/T    9999.000                    Ashley Sasse on Sun Dreamin' Perks         

                                                                                 

                    

              2025 Showcase (Sun)                   
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 6            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.841, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                        

     2D Time = 17.841, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.841                      Stacy Kirchmann on RRRFrenchmansHolyQT     

   2nd 17.154                      Carla Jensen on The Waspp                  

   3rd 17.584                      Kinsley Fletcher on Stolis Irish Whiskey   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.863                      Stacy Barney on Famous Wheeler             

   2nd 18.942                      Allison Kloxin on Watch Smokes Shot        

N/T    9999.000                    Jacy Grieves on TimeToBeFast               

 


